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KIMDS HOLIDAY LIST 2025 
 

Sl. 

No 
Holidays Date Day 

No. of 

Days 

1 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 6 January Monday 1 

2 Makar Sankranti 14 January Tuesday 1 

3 Saraswati Puja 3 February Monday 1 

4 Shab-e Barat* 13 February Thursday 1 

5 Maha Shivratri  26 February Wednesday 1 

6 Holi 13-14 March Thursday- Friday 2 

7 Id-ul- Fitr* 31 March Monday 1 

8 Sarhul  1 April Tuesday 1 

9 Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April Monday 1 

10 Good Friday 18 April Friday 1 

11 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)  7 June Saturday 1 

12 Rathyatra 27 June Friday 1 

13 Muharram* 7 July Monday 1 

14 Raksha Bandhan 9 August Saturday 1 

15 Independence Day 15 August Friday 4 

16 Karma 3 September Wednesday 2 

17 Dussehra/ Gandhi Jayanti 
29 September- 

2 October 

Monday -

Thursday 
4 

18 Deepawali 20-21 October Monday- Tuesday 2 

19 Chhath Puja 27-28 October Monday- Tuesday 2 

20 Birsa Jayanti 15 November Saturday  1 

21 Christmas/Winter Vacation 
25 Dec 2025 - 

01 Jan 2026 

Thursday - 

Thursday 
8 

 
Note: Holidays falling on Sunday has not been mentioned in this list. 
*May change due to reflex in the moon. 
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